6
WIRING MAP
SHIELD
P2P1
7 WHITE
8 BROWN
5 WHITE
4 BLUE

1.LENGTHS OVER 10 METERS (32.8 FT) ARE CHANNEL RATED.
2.PLUG CONFORMS TO TIA-1096.
3.CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
4.CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
   ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.
MODEL NO. LENGTH
FEET  [METERS]
CABLE JACKET
COLOR
TRD695SFGRY-05F .5[.15] GRAY
TRD695SFGRY-1F 1.0  [.30] GRAY
TRD695SFGRY-2F 2.0  [.61] GRAY
TRD695SFGRY-3F 3.0  [.91] GRAY
TRD695SFGRY-5F 5.0  [1.52] GRAY
TRD695SFGRY-7F 7.0  [2.13] GRAY
TRD695SFGRY-10F 10.0  [3.05] GRAY
TRD695SFGRY-15F 15.0  [4.57] GRAY
TRD695SFGRY-20F 20.0  [6.10] GRAY
TRD695SFGRY-25F 25.0  [7.62] GRAY
TRD695SFGRY-30F 30.0  [9.14] GRAY
TRD695SFGRY-50F 50.0  [15.24] GRAY
TRD695SFGRY-75F 75.0  [22.86] GRAY
TRD695SFGRY-100F 100.0  [30.48] GRAY
MODEL NO. LENGTH
FEET  [METERS]
CABLE JACKET
COLOR
TRD695SFBLK-05F .5[.15] BLACK
TRD695SFBLK-1F 1.0  [.30] BLACK
TRD695SFBLK-2F 2.0  [.61] BLACK
TRD695SFBLK-3F 3.0  [.91] BLACK
TRD695SFBLK-5F 5.0  [1.52] BLACK
TRD695SFBLK-7F 7.0  [2.13] BLACK
TRD695SFBLK-10F 10.0  [3.05] BLACK
TRD695SFBLK-15F 15.0  [4.57] BLACK
TRD695SFBLK-20F 20.0  [6.10] BLACK
TRD695SFBLK-25F 25.0  [7.62] BLACK
TRD695SFBLK-30F 30.0  [9.14] BLACK
TRD695SFBLK-50F 50.0  [15.24] BLACK
TRD695SFBLK-75F 75.0  [22.86] BLACK
TRD695SFBLK-100F 100.0  [30.48] BLACK
CAD FILE:
A
B
C